
&

&

&

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

4

4

4

4

4

Rubato
1 CHARLEY:

¿ ¿

He goes…
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And I go…
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So I go…
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And he goes…
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And soon we're
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Buy the rights. Mutter mutter mutter mutter mutter…"
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∑

U

TALK SHOW HOST: 
Oh, that sounds like you think 
making money is a bad thing for a artist.
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CHARLEY: In case you didn't notice…
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CHARLEY: Just write to him care of Any Bank U.S.A!
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